Photometric test report

Family
Highbay 41

| —

Order number: 51HP327A4HMA + 59HP91003
EAN: 4058352475621 + 4058352475843

Version
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Classifications
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DIN EN 13032 and DIN 5032
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cover panel, PC, clear, ALUSOFT reflector,
extremely wide distribution

LED 4000 K | CRI = 80
ECG
Net luminous flux = 18000 Im

Power consumption = 120.0 W
Luminous efficacy = 150 Im/W

LP number

59151_3

serial
documentation
15.04.2021

Imax: 463 cd/kim
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Photometric test report

Family Order number: 51HP327A4HMA + 59HP91003 LP number
Highbay 41 EAN: 4058352475621 + 4058352475843 59151_3

Table of values for luminous intensities Maximum luminous intensity
C- Total

planes 0° Phi-zone Phi-zone

y Luminous intensity in cd/kim Luminous flux in Im/kim

0° 460.5 2.8 2.8
5° 461.9 221 248
10° 462.6 44.0 68.9
15° 459.9 65.2 134.1
20° 450.5 84.5 218.6
25° 432.5 100.2 318.7
30° 405.8 111.2 430.0
35° 370.6 116.5 546.5
40° 332.2 117.0 663.5
45° 290.7 12.7 776.2
50° 221.7 93.1 869.3
55° 148.6 66.7 936.0
60° 85.6 40.6 976.6
65° 31.8 15.8 992.4
70° 6.4 33 995.7
75° 43 23 998.0
80° 25 1.4 999.3
85° 1.2 0.7 1000.0
90° 0.0 0.0 1000.0
95° 0.0 0.0 1000.0
100° 0.0 0.0 1000.0
105° 0.0 0.0 1000.0
10° 0.0 0.0 1000.0
115° 0.0 0.0 1000.0
120° 0.0 0.0 1000.0
125° 0.0 0.0 1000.0
130° 0.0 0.0 1000.0
135° 0.0 0.0 1000.0
140° 0.0 0.0 1000.0
145° 0.0 0.0 1000.0
150° 0.0 0.0 1000.0
155° 0.0 0.0 1000.0
160° 0.0 0.0 1000.0
165° 0.0 0.0 1000.0
170° 0.0 0.0 1000.0
175° 0.0 0.0 1000.0
180° 0.0 0.0 1000.0
Siteco GmbH | Georg-Simon-Ohm-StraRe 50 | D-83301 Traunreut Subject to modifications and errors

tolerances according to IEC 62722
LP 59151 | Highbay 41 | 51HP327A4HMA + 59HP91003 Page 2 from 4



Photometric test report

Family
Highbay 41

UGR-Table

Reflection factor of ceiling 0.7
Reflection factor of walls 0.5
Reflection factor of floor 0.2
Room dimensions

X y
2H 2H 241
3H 241
4H 24.0
6H 24.0
8H 24.0
12H 24.0
4H 2H 24.2
3H 24.2
4H 241
6H 24.0
8H 24.0
12H 24.0
8H 4H 24.0
6H 23.9
8H 23.9
12H 23.9
12H 4H 24.0
6H 23.9
8H 23.9

Luminance table

C-
planes 0°
y  Luminance in cd/m?

45° 49787.2

50° 41778.2

55° 31375.5

60° 20724.5

65° 9104.9

70° 2265.3

75° 2018.3

80° 1768.1

85° 1666.2

Order number: 51HP327A4HMA + 59HP91003
EAN: 4058352475621 + 4058352475843

Standard room
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Photometric
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View endwise (C90)
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LP number
59151 _3
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0.3 0.3

0.2 0.2
25.9 26.2
25.7 26.1
25.6 26.0
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Photometric test report

Family Order number: 51HP327A4HMA + 59HP91003 LP number
Highbay 41 EAN: 4058352475621 + 4058352475843 59151_3
Luminance values in cd/m? 65° 701 y75° 1 y80°_ ; 85 _1

135° 120° 105° 90° 75° 60° 45°

150° 30°
165° 15°
180° 0°
195° 345°
210° 330°
225° 240° 255° 270° 285° 300° 315°
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